HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Natural Resources and Environment to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 503 by Senator Lambert

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- On page 2, line 1, after "establish" delete "state"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 23, after "CFR" change "Part 50" to "Parts 50 and 58"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 3, at the end of line 28, delete "the" and at the beginning of line 29, delete "most
- 7 **current**" and insert "**an**"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 4, line 1, after "the" delete "most current and best available" and at the beginning
- of line 2, delete "version of" and insert "latest revision to"